



# ALLERGENS *guide*

Pizza Delight offers products containing (wheat, soy, milk, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, sesame, sulphites and other allergens). While we take steps to minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot guarantee the total absence of any allergen or that any of our products are safe to consume for people with allergies to such. If you think you may be allergic to any ingredient contained in any of our products, please consult your physician prior to consuming.

**If you would like to contact us directly, please call toll free at 1-506-853-0990.**  
**Your safety is our main concern.**

## LEGEND

• Contains the allergen      **M/C**      May contain the allergen

	WHEAT	SOYBEANS	MILK	EGGS	PEANUTS	TREE NUTS	FISH	SHELLFISH	MUSTARD	SESAME SEEDS	SULPHITES
<b>STARTERS</b>											
Boneless Chicken Wings	•	•	M/C	M/C							
Breaded Chicken Wings	•	•	•								
Breaded Chicken Wings with Butter Chicken Sauce	•	*	•	M/C					M/C		
Classic BBQ Nachos with chicken			•						•		
Donair Pinwheels	•	M/C	•	M/C							
Fries (regular, oven-baked)	•										
Garlic Cheese Fingers	•	•	•	M/C							
Garlic Cheese Fingers with Bacon	•	•	•	M/C							
Nacho Delight Dip		•	•	•					•		
Rice Pilaf	•	•	•								
Shareable Starters	•	•	•	M/C							
<b>SOUPS &amp; SALADS</b>											
Caesar Salad	•	•	•	•			•		•	M/C	
Chicken Caesar Salad	•	•	•	•			•		•	M/C	
Cranberry Goat Cheese Salad with Balsamic Dressing			•			•			•		•
Hot Top Salad	•	•	•	•		M/C	•		•	•	
<b>DONAIRS &amp; PANZEROTTI</b>											
Big Crave	•	•	•	M/C					•		
Classic Donair	•	M/C	•	M/C							
Classic Panzerotti	•	M/C	•	M/C							
Handheld Classic Donair	•	M/C	•	•						M/C	
Handheld Super Donair	•	•	•	•						•	
Seafood Panzerotti	•	•	•	M/C			•	•			•
Super Donair	•	M/C	•	M/C					•		
Super Donair Panzerotti	•	•	•	M/C					•		
<b>SIGNATURE PIZZAS</b>											
All-Star Meat	•	•	•	M/C					•		
BBQ Chicken	•	M/C	•	M/C					•		
Broadway Classic	•	•	•	M/C					•	M/C	
Butter Chicken	•	•	•	M/C					M/C		

	WHEAT	SOYBEANS	MILK	EGGS	PEANUTS	TREE NUTS	FISH	SHELLFISH	MUSTARD	SESAME SEEDS	SULPHITES
Cheese	•	M/C	•	M/C						M/C	
Chunky Vegetable Greek	•	M/C	•	•					M/C	M/C	
Donair	•	M/C	•	M/C					•		
Hawaiian Delight	•	•	•	M/C					M/C	M/C	
Seafood	•	•	•	M/C			•	•			
Smoky Bacon Donair	•	•	•	M/C						M/C	
Steakhouse	•	•	•	•					•		
Ultimate	•	•	•	*					•		
Works	•	•	•	*					•		
CAULIFLOWER CRUST											
Cauliflower Crust alone		M/C	•	•							
Chicken Bacon Ranch		•	•	•							
Southwest Chicken and Guacamole	•	M/C	•	•							
DUO'S											
Pizza and Nacho Duo with Chicken	•	•	•	M/C					•		
Pizza and Nacho Duo without Chicken	•	•	•	M/C					•		
NAAN'WICHES											
Butter Chicken	•	•	•	•					M/C	M/C	
Chipotle Chicken & Bacon	•	•	•	•						M/C	
Steak and Cheese	•	•	•	•					•	M/C	
PASTA											
Lasagna	•	•	•	M/C						M/C	
Chicken Alfredo Linguine Oven-Baked with Garlic Bread	•	•	•	M/C						M/C	
Chicken Alfredo Linguine Tossed with Garlic Bread	•	•	•	M/C						M/C	
Seafood Linguine	•	•	•	M/C			•	•			
Spaghetti with Meatballs	•	•	•	•							
ENTRÉES											
BBQ Ribs		•									
Chicken Skillet™	M/C	M/C	M/C	M/C		M/C			M/C	M/C	
Quarter Chicken Dinner	•	•									
SUBS											
Italian Delight	•	•	•	•					•	M/C	
Super Donair	•	•	•	M/C					•	M/C	
The Works	•	•	•	M/C					•	M/C	
BURGERS											
BBQ Bacon Burger	•	•	•	•		M/C			•	M/C	
DESSERTS											
Apple Skillet	•	•	•		M/C	•					M/C
Brownie Skillet Supreme	•	•	•	•	M/C	M/C					M/C
Chocolate Chunk Cookie Skillet	•	•	•	•	M/C	M/C					
Chocolate Eruption	•	•	•	•	M/C	•					•
Funnel-licious Fries	•	•	•	•							
OMG Carrot Cake	•	•	•	•		•					<10 PPM
PIZZA LUNCH PROGRAM											
Cheese Pizza	•	M/C	•	M/C							
Pepperoni Pizza	•	M/C	•	M/C					•		

	WHEAT	SOYBEANS	MILK	EGGS	PEANUTS	TREE NUTS	FISH	SHELLFISH	MUSTARD	SESAME SEEDS	SULPHITES
KID'S MENU											
Bad Dog Pizza	•	•	•	M/C		M/C			M/C	M/C	
Chicken Bites Meal with side Caesar Salad	•	•	•	•			•		•	M/C	
Chicken Bites Meal with side Fries	•	•	•	•							
Chicken Bites Meal with side Pasta Salad	•	•	•	•					•		
Cotton Candy Cupcake Drink			•								
Goldfish Caesar Salad	•	M/C	•	•			•		•	M/C	
Goldfish Caesar Salad with Chicken	•	M/C	•	•			•		•	M/C	
Happy Face Garlic Cheese Fingers	•	•	•	M/C							
Kid's Sundae	•	•	•								
Kitty Cat Pizza	•	•	•	M/C		M/C			M/C	M/C	
Nerdy Ocean Splash Drink											
Oodles of Noodles with Alfredo Sauce and Garlic Bread	•	•	•	M/C						M/C	
Oodles of Noodles with Garlic Spread and Garlic Bread	•	•	•	M/C						M/C	
Oodles of Noodles with Meat Sauce and Garlic Bread	•	•	•	M/C						M/C	
Pepperoni Pizza	•	M/C	•	M/C					•		
Tickled Pink Drink			•								
If you have a question or concern about a food allergy or sensitivity, please let your server know or contact us directly at the toll free number listed on the front panel.											